YSI 600QS (Quick Sample™)
The Easy Solution to Handheld Sampling
Packaged for convenience, the combination of the YSI 650MDS display-
datalogger and the YSI 600QS sonde allows you to collect 9 parameters
simultaneously in real time. Designed for reliable field use, the 650MDS
features an IP-67, impact-resistant case, and utilizes internal, non-volatile
flash memory that prevents data loss and stores 150 data sets. The 600QS
sonde is compact, submersible to 61 m (200 ft) and employs YSI’s

1.1 lbs, 0.5 kg
Power External only, 12 V DC or power supplied by 650MDS
Ordering Information
600QS-01 Temperature, Conductivity, pH, DO, 25 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde
600QS-02 Temperature, Conductivity, pH, DO, 25 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde, Depth 0-200 ft.
600QS-03 Temperature, Conductivity, pH, DO, 50 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde
600QS-04 Temperature, Conductivity, pH, DO, 50 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde, Depth 0-200 ft.
600QS-05 Temperature, Conductivity, pH/ORP, DO, 25 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde
600QS-06 Temperature, Conductivity, pH/ORP, DO, 25 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde, Depth 0-200 ft.
600QS-07 Temperature, Conductivity, pH/ORP, DO, 50 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde
600QS-08 Temperature, Conductivity, pH/ORP, DO, 50 ft. Detachable Cable, 650-01 MDS, 600QS Sonde, Depth 0-200 ft.
Visit www.ysi.com for more information.
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
Yellow Springs, Ohio Facility